
 

No. TN-DB/SAD/2018-19/1674 dt. 13/07/2018 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS  
 

The Executive Engineer, South Andaman Division, APWD, Port Blair invites on behalf 

of the President of India sealed item rate tender for following work: 

1. NIT No. 07/EE/SAD/APWD/2018-19, Tender ID: APWD725, Name of work: 

Construction of Road from Smti. Saraswati House to Shri. Naresh Tirkey House at 

Birsa Nagar, Ward No. 18 for a length of 180.00 mtr including Box Type Culvert 1.00 X 

1.00 mtr, Estimated Cost: ₹52,82,258/-, Earnest Money: ₹1,05,645/-, Time of 

completion: 06 (Six) Months & Last time and date of submission of bid : 03/08/2018 

(15:00 hrs). 

2. NIT No. 08/EE/SAD/APWD/2018-19, Tender ID: APWD726, Name of work: 

Resurfacing of Black top road from Blair International School to Camp No.II 

Brookshabad for a length of 680.00 mtrs. under SD-V/SAD/APWD/Port Blair during 

the year 2017-18, Estimated Cost: ₹26,59,621/-, Earnest Money: ₹53,192/-, Time of 

completion: 03 (Three) Months & Last time and date of submission of bid : 03/08/2018 

(15:00 hrs). 
 

The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website 
https://eproc.andaman.gov.in  
 

 

 

Executive Engineer,  

SAD, A.P.W.D., Port Blair. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://eproc.andaman.gov.in/

